
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 110-1090

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:10/5/2010 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:10/26/2010 10/26/2010

Title: Health Services Department, Mental Health Division, recommending the Board authorize the Chair to
sign Amendment I to Agreement 061-S1111 with South Lake Tahoe Family Resource Center
increasing compensation by $12,509 to $149,409 to provide outreach, engagement, and mental
health services primarily for Latino individuals and families in South Lake Tahoe, noting there is no
change in the term of this Agreement, which is July 1, 2010 through June 30, 2011.

FUNDING:  State Mental Health Services Act (MHSA).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A - Blue Route, A-1 061-S1111, 2. B - A-1, 061-S1111, 3. C - 061-S1111

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors10/26/2010 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

